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MSW/ACT Curriculum at a Glance 
ONE-YEAR PROGRAM for ADVANCED STANDING STUDENTS 

 
 
 

SUMMER            FALL                SPRING      
 
[507] Clinical Assessment and 
Diagnosis 

 

 
 [511] Clinical Social Work I 

 
[512] Clinical Social Work II 

 

 
Advanced Contemporary Policy 
course (any version) 

 
Advanced Practice  
Distribution Requirement  
[522] Clinical Social Work:  
Addictive Behaviors I 

 

 
General Elective 
[597] Clinical Social Work: Addictive 
Behaviors II  
 

 
[573] Practicum Lab Seminar 
 
 

 
General Elective 
[598] Case Management in 
Addictions Practice 
 

 
General Elective 
[510] Gambling Counseling and 
Special Topics 

 
 
General Elective 
[514] Understanding Addictive 
Behaviors 

 
[595] Evaluation of Social Work 
Practice & Programs 

 
General Elective 
[599] Professional Development and 
Responsibility in Addictions Practice 
 
 

  
[554] ACT Practicum 3 [in 
Licensed Addiction Treatment 
Agency] 
22.5 hours/week 
 
 

 
[578] ACT Practicum 4 [in Licensed 
Addiction Treatment Agency] 
22.5 hours/week 
 
 

                        
Red = ACT required courses   
All courses are three (3) credits.   



8/5/2024 
 

MSW/ACT Curriculum at a Glance 
TWO-YEAR PROGRAM for ADVANCED STANDING STUDENTS 

 
                                   

          YEAR 1  
SUMMER                          FALL               SPRING    

 
[507] Clinical Assessment and 
Diagnosis 

 

 
[511] Clinical Social Work I 

 
[512] Clinical Social Work II 
 

 
Advanced Contemporary Policy 
course (any version) 

 
Advanced Practice  
Distribution Requirement  
[522] Clinical Social Work:  
Addictive Behaviors I  

 

 
General Elective 
[597] Clinical Social Work:  
Addictive Behaviors II  

 

 
[573] Practicum Lab Seminar 

 
[554] ACT Practicum 3 [in Licensed 
Addiction Treatment Agency] 
22.5 hours/week 

 

 
[578] ACT Practicum 4 [in Licensed 
Addiction Treatment Agency] 
22.5 hours/week 

 

 
General Elective 
[514] Understanding Addictive 
Behaviors 
 

  

 
 

                                       
YEAR 2 

              FALL              SPRING 
 
General Elective 
[598] Case Management 
 

 
General Elective 
[510] Gambling Counseling and 
Special Topics  
 

 
[595] Evaluation of Social Work 
Practice & Programs 

 

 
General Elective 
[599] Professional Development and 
Responsibility in Addictions Practice 
 

 
Red = ACT required courses   
All courses are three (3) credits.   


